

PS&E JOB NO : 11Y015 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2012
 CONTRACT NO : 008302 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : May 29 2012
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3867
 HWY : SR 012,022,024,082,097,124,223,240,821,823 ----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 TITLE : US 12 ET. AL. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE
 2010 - 2011 10780 SW CLUTTER RD 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E 20905 NE SANDY BLVD
 SCR REGION WIDE SAFETY SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
 11Y015 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 SUMNER WA 983909579 FAIRVIEW OR 970247785
 PROJECT : , IM-9999(646), NH-9999(646), STPF-9999(646) CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON,COLUMBIA,KITTITAS,WALLA WALLA,YAKIMA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.						
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION									
		L.S.		70.53 %			-22.07 %		81.05 %	
			47,500.00	81,000.25	33,500.25	37,015.00	-10,485.00	86,000.00	38,500.00	
2	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION									
		L.S.		-75.00 %			17.25 %		-25.00 %	
			2,000.00	500.00	-1,500.00	2,345.00	345.00	1,500.00	-500.00	
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL									
	5031.2000	L.F.	4.0000	3.5000	-12.50 %	4.4500	11.25 %	3.0000	-25.00 %	
			20,124.80	17,609.20	-2,515.60	22,388.84	2,264.04	15,093.60	-5,031.20	
4	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR									
	17.0000	EACH	200.0000	300.0000	50.00 %	190.0000	-5.00 %	350.0000	75.00 %	
			3,400.00	5,100.00	1,700.00	3,230.00	-170.00	5,950.00	2,550.00	
5	REMOVING PAINT LINE									
	8490.0000	L.F.	0.6500	1.0000	53.85 %	1.3100	101.54 %	0.9500	46.15 %	
			5,518.50	8,490.00	2,971.50	11,121.90	5,603.40	8,065.50	2,547.00	
6	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM									
		L.S.		-33.33 %			-12.17 %		-17.83 %	
			3,000.00	2,000.00	-1,000.00	2,635.00	-365.00	2,465.00	-535.00	
GRADING										
7	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL									
	15.0000	C.Y.	70.0000	160.0000	128.57 %	54.6500	-21.93 %	100.0000	42.86 %	
			1,050.00	2,400.00	1,350.00	819.75	-230.25	1,500.00	450.00	
DRAINAGE										
8	SCHEDULE A CULV. PIPE 12 IN. DIAM.									
	20.0000	L.F.	75.0000	180.0000	140.00 %	85.6500	14.20 %	65.0000	-13.33 %	
			1,500.00	3,600.00	2,100.00	1,713.00	213.00	1,300.00	-200.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 11Y015 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2012
 CONTRACT NO : 008302 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : May 29 2012
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3867
 HWY : SR 012,022,024,082,097,124,223,240,821,823
 TITLE : US 12 ET. AL. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE
 2010 - 2011 10780 SW CLUTTER RD 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E 20905 NE SANDY BLVD
 SCR REGION WIDE SAFETY SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
 11Y015 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 SUMNER WA 983909579 FAIRVIEW OR 970247785
 PROJECT : , IM-9999(646), NH-9999(646), STPF-9999(646) CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON,COLUMBIA,KITTITAS,WALLA WALLA,YAKIMA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
SURFACING										
9	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE									
	110.0000	TON	35.0000	80.0000	128.57 %	64.5000	84.29 %	80.0000	128.57 %	
			3,850.00	8,800.00	4,950.00	7,095.00	3,245.00	8,800.00	4,950.00	
LIQUID ASPHALT										
10	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			300.00	300.00		300.00		300.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
11	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT									
	2794.0000	S.Y.	10.0000	13.0000	30.00 %	8.3000	-17.00 %	17.0000	70.00 %	
			27,940.00	36,322.00	8,382.00	23,190.20	-4,749.80	47,498.00	19,558.00	
12	HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64-28									
	19.0000	TON	200.0000	250.0000	25.00 %	248.8500	24.43 %	261.0000	30.50 %	
			3,800.00	4,750.00	950.00	4,728.15	928.15	4,959.00	1,159.00	
13	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28									
	280.0000	TON	150.0000	150.0000	0.00 %	146.4500	-2.37 %	153.5000	2.33 %	
			42,000.00	42,000.00	0.00	41,006.00	-994.00	42,980.00	980.00	
14	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-2.00	-2.00		-2.00		-2.00		
15	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1.00	1.00		1.00		1.00		
EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION										
16	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,900.00	1,900.00		1,900.00		1,900.00		

PS&E JOB NO : 11Y015 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2012
 CONTRACT NO : 008302 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : May 29 2012
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3867
 HWY : SR 012,022,024,082,097,124,223,240,821,823 ----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 TITLE : US 12 ET. AL. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE
 2010 - 2011 10780 SW CLUTTER RD 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E 20905 NE SANDY BLVD
 SCR REGION WIDE SAFETY SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
 11Y015 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 SUMNER WA 983909579 FAIRVIEW OR 970247785
 PROJECT : , IM-9999(646), NH-9999(646), STPF-9999(646) CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON,COLUMBIA,KITTITAS,WALLA WALLA,YAKIMA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION										
17	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE									
	520.0000	L.F.	3.0000 1,560.00	5.0000 1,040.00	66.67 % 1,040.00	5.3000 2,756.00	76.67 % 1,196.00	5.0000 2,600.00	66.67 % 1,040.00	
TRAFFIC										
18	EXTRUDED CURB									
	124.0000	L.F.	30.0000 3,720.00	30.0000 3,720.00	0.00 % 0.00	36.7500 4,557.00	22.50 % 837.00	15.0000 1,860.00	-50.00 % -1,860.00	
19	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST									
	150.0000	EACH	65.0000 9,750.00	100.0000 15,000.00	53.85 % 5,250.00	59.1000 8,865.00	-9.08 % -885.00	60.0000 9,000.00	-7.69 % -750.00	
20	BEAM GUARDRAIL BLOCK									
	1459.0000	EACH	10.0000 14,590.00	13.0000 18,967.00	30.00 % 4,377.00	7.2500 10,577.75	-27.50 % -4,012.25	15.0000 21,885.00	50.00 % 7,295.00	
21	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1									
	493.8000	L.F.	22.0000 10,863.60	21.0000 10,369.80	-4.55 % -493.80	20.3500 10,048.83	-7.50 % -814.77	20.0000 9,876.00	-9.09 % -987.60	
22	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31									
	6550.0000	L.F.	21.0000 137,550.00	23.0000 150,650.00	9.52 % 13,100.00	21.3000 139,515.00	1.43 % 1,965.00	22.0000 144,100.00	4.76 % 6,550.00	
23	NESTED GUARDRAIL ELEMENTS									
	75.0000	L.F.	24.0000 1,800.00	15.0000 1,125.00	-37.50 % -675.00	24.6000 1,845.00	2.50 % 45.00	50.0000 3,750.00	108.33 % 1,950.00	
24	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 1A									
	2.0000	EACH	2,000.0000 4,000.00	2,500.0000 5,000.00	25.00 % 1,000.00	2,230.0000 4,460.00	11.50 % 460.00	2,750.0000 5,500.00	37.50 % 1,500.00	
25	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 1									
	5.0000	EACH	2,000.0000 10,000.00	2,500.0000 12,500.00	25.00 % 2,500.00	2,080.0000 10,400.00	4.00 % 400.00	2,750.0000 13,750.00	37.50 % 3,750.00	
26	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 2									
	2.0000	EACH	2,000.0000 4,000.00	2,000.0000 4,000.00	0.00 % 0.00	1,785.0000 3,570.00	-10.75 % -430.00	2,750.0000 5,500.00	37.50 % 1,500.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 11Y015 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3867
 HWY : SR 012,022,024,082,097,124,223,240,821,823
 TITLE : US 12 ET. AL.
 2010 - 2011
 SCR REGION WIDE SAFETY
 11Y015
 PROJECT : , IM-9999(646), NH-9999(646), STPF-9999(646)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON,COLUMBIA,KITTITAS,WALLA WALLA,YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2012
 AWARDED ON : May 29 2012
 ----- LOW BIDDER -----
 ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE
 10780 SW CLUTTER RD 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E 20905 NE SANDY BLVD
 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 SUMNER WA 983909579 FAIRVIEW OR 970247785
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
27	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21									
	1.0000 EACH		2,000.0000	4,500.0000	125.00 %	2,490.0000	24.50 %	3,000.0000	50.00 %	
			2,000.00	4,500.00	2,500.00	2,490.00	490.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	
28	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL									
	1.0000 EACH		2,000.0000	2,150.0000	7.50 %	1,675.0000	-16.25 %	2,500.0000	25.00 %	
			2,000.00	2,150.00	150.00	1,675.00	-325.00	2,500.00	500.00	
29	BEAM GUARDRAIL NON-FLARED TERMINAL									
	3.0000 EACH		2,000.0000	2,600.0000	30.00 %	2,120.0000	6.00 %	2,650.0000	32.50 %	
			6,000.00	7,800.00	1,800.00	6,360.00	360.00	7,950.00	1,950.00	
30	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL									
	4.0000 EACH		2,400.0000	2,800.0000	16.67 %	1,830.0000	-23.75 %	2,750.0000	14.58 %	
			9,600.00	11,200.00	1,600.00	7,320.00	-2,280.00	11,000.00	1,400.00	
31	WEATHERING ST. BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1									
	200.0000 L.F.		20.0000	21.0000	5.00 %	20.3500	1.75 %	20.0000	0.00 %	
			4,000.00	4,200.00	200.00	4,070.00	70.00	4,000.00	0.00	
32	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 1									
	1.0000 EACH		800.0000	700.0000	-12.50 %	610.0000	-23.75 %	1,000.0000	25.00 %	
			800.00	700.00	-100.00	610.00	-190.00	1,000.00	200.00	
33	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10									
	6.0000 EACH		750.0000	750.0000	0.00 %	640.0000	-14.67 %	800.0000	6.67 %	
			4,500.00	4,500.00	0.00	3,840.00	-660.00	4,800.00	300.00	
34	RETROFIT TYPE 3 GUARDRAIL ANCHOR									
	4.0000 EACH		750.0000	800.0000	6.67 %	580.0000	-22.67 %	1,500.0000	100.00 %	
			3,000.00	3,200.00	200.00	2,320.00	-680.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	
35	REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL									
	125.0000 L.F.		27.0000	20.0000	-25.93 %	15.0000	-44.44 %	30.0000	11.11 %	
			3,375.00	2,500.00	-875.00	1,875.00	-1,500.00	3,750.00	375.00	
36	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL									
	20362.5000 L.F.		4.0000	4.5000	12.50 %	5.8000	45.00 %	5.0000	25.00 %	
			81,450.00	91,631.25	10,181.25	118,102.50	36,652.50	101,812.50	20,362.50	
37	SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER									
	32.0000 L.F.		125.0000	125.0000	0.00 %	128.6000	2.88 %	80.0000	-36.00 %	
			4,000.00	4,000.00	0.00	4,115.20	115.20	2,560.00	-1,440.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 11Y015 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2012
 CONTRACT NO : 008302 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : May 29 2012
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3867
 HWY : SR 012,022,024,082,097,124,223,240,821,823 ----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 TITLE : US 12 ET. AL. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE
 2010 - 2011 10780 SW CLUTTER RD 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E 20905 NE SANDY BLVD
 SCR REGION WIDE SAFETY SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
 11Y015 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 SUMNER WA 983909579 FAIRVIEW OR 970247785
 PROJECT : , IM-9999(646), NH-9999(646), STPF-9999(646) CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON,COLUMBIA,KITTITAS,WALLA WALLA,YAKIMA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT					
TRAFFIC									
38	REMOVING AND RESETTING EXISTING PERMANENT BARRIER								
	32.0000	L.F.	10.0000	15.0000	50.00 %	6.3500	-36.50 %	50.0000	400.00 %
			320.00	480.00	160.00	203.20	-116.80	1,600.00	1,280.00
39	TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)								
	1.0000	EACH	7,000.0000	5,000.0000	-28.57 %	2,480.0000	-64.57 %	540.0000	-92.29 %
			7,000.00	5,000.00	-2,000.00	2,480.00	-4,520.00	540.00	-6,460.00
40	OPERATION OF TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)								
	20.0000	HR	40.0000	125.0000	212.50 %	59.4500	48.62 %	55.0000	37.50 %
			800.00	2,500.00	1,700.00	1,189.00	389.00	1,100.00	300.00
41	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)								
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			1.00	1.00		1.00		1.00	
42	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST								
	31.0000	EACH	30.0000	70.0000	133.33 %	31.4500	4.83 %	77.0000	156.67 %
			930.00	2,170.00	1,240.00	974.95	44.95	2,387.00	1,457.00
43	PAINT LINE								
	10295.0000	L.F.	0.2500	0.3000	20.00 %	0.9100	264.00 %	0.3000	20.00 %
			2,573.75	3,088.50	514.75	9,368.45	6,794.70	3,088.50	514.75
44	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE								
	500.0000	L.F.	2.0000	3.5000	75.00 %	6.3000	215.00 %	3.6000	80.00 %
			1,000.00	1,750.00	750.00	3,150.00	2,150.00	1,800.00	800.00
45	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW								
	10.0000	EACH	120.0000	430.0000	258.33 %	262.5000	118.75 %	440.0000	266.67 %
			1,200.00	4,300.00	3,100.00	2,625.00	1,425.00	4,400.00	3,200.00
46	PERMANENT SIGNING								
		L.S.			-17.13 %		-5.03 %		-14.92 %
			181,000.00	150,000.00	-31,000.00	171,902.71	-9,097.29	154,000.00	-27,000.00
47	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN								
	80.0000	HR	3.0000	5.0000	66.67 %	2.8500	-5.00 %	2.7500	-8.33 %
			240.00	400.00	160.00	228.00	-12.00	220.00	-20.00
48	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN								
	80.0000	HR	4.0000	20.0000	400.00 %	4.7500	18.75 %	6.0000	50.00 %
			320.00	1,600.00	1,280.00	380.00	60.00	480.00	160.00

PS&E JOB NO : 11Y015 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3867
 HWY : SR 012,022,024,082,097,124,223,240,821,823
 TITLE : US 12 ET. AL.
 2010 - 2011
 SCR REGION WIDE SAFETY
 11Y015
 PROJECT : , IM-9999(646), NH-9999(646), STPF-9999(646)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON,COLUMBIA,KITTITAS,WALLA WALLA,YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2012
 AWARDED ON : May 29 2012
 ----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE
 10780 SW CLUTTER RD 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E 20905 NE SANDY BLVD
 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 SUMNER WA 983909579 FAIRVIEW OR 970247785
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT					
TRAFFIC									
49	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL								
	L.S.				-85.22 %		38.43 %		-67.69 %
			20,303.00	3,000.00	-17,303.00	28,105.00	7,802.00	6,560.00	-13,743.00
50	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS								
	1395.0000	HR	45.0000	55.0000	22.22 %	51.8000	15.11 %	47.0000	4.44 %
			62,775.00	76,725.00	13,950.00	72,261.00	9,486.00	65,565.00	2,790.00
51	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR								
	45.0000	HR	45.0000	85.0000	88.89 %	51.8000	15.11 %	57.2000	27.11 %
			2,025.00	3,825.00	1,800.00	2,331.00	306.00	2,574.00	549.00
52	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR								
	L.S.				-82.29 %		47.77 %		-16.99 %
			28,227.00	5,000.00	-23,227.00	41,710.00	13,483.00	23,430.00	-4,797.00
OTHER ITEMS									
53	STRUCTURE SURVEYING								
	L.S.				85.71 %		-41.07 %		-21.43 %
			7,000.00	13,000.00	6,000.00	4,125.00	-2,875.00	5,500.00	-1,500.00
54	ROADSIDE CLEANUP								
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			1,500.00	1,500.00		1,500.00		1,500.00	
55	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE								
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00	
56	MINOR CHANGE								
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00	
57	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			2.00	2.00		2.00		2.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 11Y015 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3867
 HWY : SR 012,022,024,082,097,124,223,240,821,823
 TITLE : US 12 ET. AL.
 2010 - 2011
 SCR REGION WIDE SAFETY
 11Y015
 PROJECT : , IM-9999(646), NH-9999(646), STPF-9999(646)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON,COLUMBIA,KITTTITAS,WALLA WALLA,YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2012
 AWARDED ON : May 29 2012

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245	PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E SUMNER WA 983909579 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100	DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE 20905 NE SANDY BLVD FAIRVIEW OR 970247785 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS									
58	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1,000.00	500.00	-50.00 % -500.00	1,185.00	18.50 % 185.00	500.00	-50.00 % -500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$800,661.65</u>	<u>\$849,929.00</u>	6.15%	<u>\$852,584.43</u>	6.48%	<u>\$869,755.10</u>	8.63%
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$800,661.65</u>	<u>\$849,929.00</u>	6.15%	<u>\$852,584.43</u>	6.48%	<u>\$869,755.10</u>	8.63%